
 

 

   
 

   
 

 
      

 

          

     
      

 
      

 

      

    

    
 

   

    

    

    

    

     

    

    

    

  

 
  

    

    

    

    

     

    

    

  

   
 

                                                                                   
 
 
 

    
   

   
 

   
 

 

\. 
TROUP COUNTY 

GEORGIA 

I I 

Office of Innovative Services & GIS/Mapping 

Fee Schedule – Sale of Maps & Data 

Standard GIS Maps / Layers, which are available on QPublic.net (Troup County, GA): 

 Standard paper sizes (8 ½” x 11” or 11” x 17”) printed directly from QPublic.net: No Fee ($0.00). 

 Larger sizes printed directly from QPublic.net are available in PDF format only, via e-mail or downloaded to a 
USB/Flash Drive (provided by the customer): No Fee ($0.00). 

Custom GIS Maps / Layers, which are NOT available on QPublic.net (Troup County, GA): 

 Fees will be determined/quoted by the GIS/Mapping Department, based on the estimated time of work. 

 Please contact the GIS/Mapping Department to receive an estimated quote for custom GIS Maps/Layers. 

 Available in PDF format only, via e-mail or downloaded to a USB/Flash Drive (provided by the customer). 

GIS Tile Grid Data: 

Aerial Photography 

2’ Contours 
Centerlines 1 

Centerlines 1 + Point Address 

Parcels w/out CAMA 

Parcels with CAMA 

Planimetric 

GIS Data Packages: 

Per Tile 

$75 

$75 

$50 

$55 

$20 

$35 

$25 

County 

$2,000 

$2,000 

$1,500 

$2,500 

$500 

$1,000 

$500 

Subtotal: 

Fee $ 

Roads, Parcels 

Roads, Points, Parcels 

Parcels & Contours 

Aerials, Parcels & Contours 

Aerials, Roads, Parcels & Contours 

Complete Package 

CAD Data may also be provided upon request. 

Per Tile County Fee $ 

$55 $2,200 

$65 $2,700 

$85 $2,500 

$150 $4,000 

$165 $4,500 

$200 $6,000 

Subtotal: 

Total GIS/Mapping Fee: 

Customer Name:_________________________________________________ Phone:__________________________ 

Email:______________________________________________ Project:______________________________________ 

Receipt #:________________________ Date:_____________________ 

https://QPublic.net
https://QPublic.net
https://QPublic.net
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